
Kode Warna m2 Lembar

Satu Sisi 3mm
Warna urat Kayu

] HS 401 CAROLINA OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 402 CAROLINA BEECH POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 403 GRAPE ROSE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 404 CHERRY MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 405 RED OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 406 SEDONA RED POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 407 SIENNA WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 408 EXPRESSO WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 409 EBONY WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 410 RED CHESTNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 411 GOLDEN OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 412 GOLDEN PECON POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 413 SEASIDE MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 414 COLONIAL MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 415 NATURAL MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 416 SAVIN GOLDEN POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 417 WINTER GOLDEN POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 418 HAZEL BRIGHT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 419 EBONY OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 420 HORSE CHESTNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
HS 421 DARK WALLNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 95.799                      285.000                    
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, CAROLINA OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 402 CAROLINA BEECH POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 403 GRAPE ROSE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 404 CHERRY MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 405 RED OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 406 SEDONA RED POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 407 SIENNA WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 408 EXPRESSO WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 409 EBONY WOOD POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 410 RED CHESTNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 411 GOLDEN OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 412 GOLDEN PECON POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 413 SEASIDE MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 414 COLONIAL MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 415 NATURAL MAPLE POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 416 SAVIN GOLDEN POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 417 WINTER GOLDEN POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 418 HAZEL BRIGHT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 419 EBONY OAK POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 420 HORSE CHESTNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    
HS 421 DARK WALLNUT POLYESTER PE 0.10 mm 1100 Interior 3mm 122 x 244 121.009                    360.000                    


